Data Sheet
Specifications subject to change without prior notice
The Model EKM5-200 Myometer Kit facilitates a wide range of strength assessments
and ergonomics studies. Featuring a Series 5 force gauge with 200 lbF (1,000 N)
range, tabletop mount, strap, and accessories, this kit is ideal for ergonomists and
other professionals.
 Myometer Kit Model EKM5-200
32-1214

 Configurable start and stop test triggers
 Configurable number of readings per second, for continuous data acquisition
Ordering Information
MESUR® Lite Software
 Myometer Kit Model EKM5-200
32-1214 Page 2 of 2
Model Description
EKM5-200 Myometer kit, 110V
EKM5-200E Myometer kit, 220V, European Plug
EKM5-200U Myometer kit, 220V, UK Plug
EKM5-200A Myometer kit, 220V, Australian Plug
________________________________________________________________
ELECTROMTIC Equip't Co., Inc., 600 Oakland Ave, Cedarhurst, New York 11516 - USA
Tel: 800-645-4330 / 516-295-4300 Fax: 516-295-4399 Web: Checkline.com Email: ino@CheckLine.com